10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Chief Investment Officer, Public
Employees' Retirement System

President and Ceo, State
Compensation Insurance Fund

Managing Investment Director,
Public Employees' Retirement
System

Managing Investment Director,
Public Employees' Retirement
System

Chief Investment Officer, California
State Teachers' Retirement System

President

Chief Executive Officer/State
Teachers' Retirement

Managing Investment Director,
Public Employees' Retirement
System

Parole Agent | Youth Authority,
Range K

Managing Investment Director,
Public Employees' Retirement
System

Deputy Chief Investment Officer,
California State Teachers'
Retirement System

Physician and Surgeon (Safety),
Range Y

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Dentist, Departments of Mental
Health and Developmental
Services, Range U

Senior Psychiatrist (Supervisor),
Range V

Other Positions Held State Department Subdivision

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Compensation Insurance Fund,
State

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Teachers' Retirement System,
California

Regenerative Medicine,
California Institute for

Teachers' Retirement System,
California

Public Employees Retirement

System, California

Corrections & Rehabilitation,  Ventura School For Girls
Department of

Public Employees Retirement

System, California

Teachers' Retirement System,
California

Hospitals, Department of State Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr

Hospitals, Department of State Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton

Developmental Services, Sonoma State Hospital
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State Coalinga Secure Treatment Fac

Total Wages

$812,065

$672,027

$669,950

$656,619

$615,061

$576,417

$572,147

$543,859

$524,068

$522,748

$513,610

$504,363

$499,860

$498,408

$493,925



16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range U

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Chief Operating Investment Officer,
California Public Emplo Yees
Retirement System

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Physician and Surgeon,
Departments of Mental Health and
Developmental Services, Range Y

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Dentist, Correctional Facility, Range
u

Senior Transportation Engineer,
Caltrans, Range S

Medical Director, State
Hospital/Developmental Center,
Range V

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Chief Information Officer, State
Compensation Insurance Fund

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range P

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Hospitals, Department of State

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Hospitals, Department of State

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Developmental Services,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Transportation, Department of

Developmental Services,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Compensation Insurance Fund,
State

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Coalinga Secure Treatment Fac

Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr

Frank D Lanterman Hospital

Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr

Mule Creek State Prison

District 8

Frank D Lanterman Hospital

Vacaville Psychiatric Facilit

CA State Prison - Wasco

$493,120

$485,819
$479,811

$478,539

$477,500

$472,754

$471,802

$469,091

$468,418

$468,222

$467,408

$465,747

$461,749

$457,011

$455,790

$455,426



32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V

Physician and Surgeon,
Correctional Facility (Internal
Medicine/Family Practice), Range R

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V

Warden/Department of Corrections

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Executive Officer/Public Employees'
Retirement System

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

General Counsel, Public Employees
Retirement System

Physician and Surgeon,
Correctional Facility (Internal
Medicine/Family Practice), Range R

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range U

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Correctional Lieutenant

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Hospitals, Department of State

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Hospitals, Department of State

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Atascadero State Hospital

CA State Prison - Corcoran

Atascadero State Hospital
Csp - Los Angeles County

Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr

CA State Prison - Sacramento

High Desert State Prison

Coalinga Secure Treatment Fac

Vacaville Psychiatric Facilit

CA Correctional Institution

Valley State Prison

Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton

$452,221
$452,068
$445,432
$445,418

$445,115

$444,467

$440,659

$433,422

$432,595

$430,073

$429,855
$429,579

$428,865

$423,657

$422,659

$417,324



48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.
61.

62.

63.

64.

Senior Psychiatrist (Specialist),
Range V

Investment Director, California
State Teachers' Retirement System

Dentist, Departments of Mental
Health and Developmental
Services, Range R

Chief Financial Officer, State
Compensation Insurance Fund

Investment Director, California
State Teachers' Retirement System

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Managing Investment Director,
Public Employees’ Retirement
System

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Physician and Surgeon,
Correctional Facility (Internal
Medicine/Family Practice), Range R

Chief, California Highway Patrol

Investment Director, California
State Teachers' Retirement System

Chairman of the Icoc Board

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V
C.EA, Range B

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Chief Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range V

Hospitals, Department of State

Teachers' Retirement System,
California

Developmental Services,
Department of

Compensation Insurance Fund,

State

Teachers' Retirement System,
California

Hospitals, Department of State

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Highway Patrol, California

Teachers' Retirement System,
California

Regenerative Medicine,
California Institute for

Hospitals, Department of State

Forestry & Fire Protection,
California Department of

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Atascadero State Hospital

Frank D Lanterman Hospital

Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton

Csp - Los Angeles County

Atascadero State Hospital

Forestry

Csp - Los Angeles County

Atascadero State Hospital

$413,564

$412,793

$412,722

$410,605

$409,932

$407,787

$406,148

$405,496

$401,455

$401,158

$397,907

$396,661

$396,437
$395,772

$394,386

$393,427

$392,442



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Senior Psychiatrist (Supervisor),
Range V

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V

Physician and Surgeon,
Departments of Mental Health and
Developmental Services, Range Y

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V

Receiver's Medical Executive
(Safety)

Executive Director, High Speed Rail
Authority

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range P

Chief Operating Officer, State
Compensation Insurance Fund

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range P

Physician and Surgeon,
Correctional Facility, Range Q

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Executive Director, California Health
Benefit Exchange

Physician and Surgeon,
Correctional Facility (Internal
Medicine/Family Practice), Range R

Physician and Surgeon,
Departments of Mental Health and
Developmental Services, Range Y

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Hospitals, Department of State

Hospitals, Department of State

Developmental Services,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

California Correctional Health
Care Services

High-Speed Rail Authority

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Compensation Insurance Fund,
State

Hospitals, Department of State

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

California Health Benefit
Exchange

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Developmental Services,
Department of

Metropolitan State Hospital

Atascadero State Hospital

Fairview State Hospital

Atascadero State Hospital

Headquarters

Csp - Los Angeles County

Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr

Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton

CA Correctional Center

Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton

Ironwood State Prison

Fairview State Hospital

$389,216

$387,626

$385,752

$385,317

$384,820

$383,441

$382,346

$382,144

$381,544

$381,373

$381,061

$379,990

$379,580

$379,505

$379,450

$379,215



81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.
90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Chief Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range P

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Receiver's Medical Executive
(Safety)

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Statewide Dental Director, C.E.A,
Inmate Dental Services Program,
Division of Correctional He Alth
Care Services, Range P

Captain (Adult Institution)

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range P

Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range P

Physician and Surgeon,
Correctional Facility (Internal
Medicine/Family Practice), Range R

Investment Manager, Public
Employees' Retirement System
Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and
Rehabilitative Services(Safety),
Range Q

Unit Chief

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

California Correctional Health
Care Services

Developmental Services,
Department of

Hospitals, Department of State

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Hospitals, Department of State
Hospitals, Department of State

Hospitals, Department of State

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Hospitals, Department of State

Forestry & Fire Protection,
California Department of

CA State Prison - Sacramento

R J Donovan Corr Facility

Headquarters

Porterville State Hospital

Vacaville Psychiatric Facilit

CDCR/Administration

Mule Creek State Prison

Patton State Hospital
Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton

Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton

CA State Prison - Solano

Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton

Forestry

$379,144

$375,676

$374,547

$373,820

$373,047

$372,529

$372,343

$372,153

$370,089
$369,844

$368,944

$368,627

$367,903

$367,832

$367,185



96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Physician and Surgeon (Safety),
Range Y

Physician and Surgeon,
Correctional Facility (Internal
Medicine/Family Practice), Range R

Investment Director, Public
Employees' Retirement System

Chief Medical Officer, State
Compensation Insurance Fund

Senior Psychiatrist (Supervisor),
Range V

Hospitals, Department of State Metropolitan State Hospital

Corrections & Rehabilitation, CA State Prison - Sacramento
Department of

Public Employees Retirement
System, California

Compensation Insurance Fund,
State

Hospitals, Department of State Metropolitan State Hospital

$366,430

$365,126

$364,918

$363,934

$363,245



