	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Chief Investment Officer, Public Employees' Retirement System		Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$812,065
2.	President and Ceo, State Compensation Insurance Fund		Compensation Insurance Fund, State		\$672,027
3.	Managing Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System		Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$669,950
4.	Managing Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System		Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$656,619
5.	Chief Investment Officer, California State Teachers' Retirement System		Teachers' Retirement System, California		\$615,061
6.	President		Regenerative Medicine, California Institute for		\$576,417
7.	Chief Executive Officer/State Teachers' Retirement		Teachers' Retirement System, California		\$572,147
8.	Managing Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System		Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$543,859
9.	Parole Agent I Youth Authority, Range K		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Ventura School For Girls	\$524,068
10.	Managing Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System		Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$522,748
11.	Deputy Chief Investment Officer, California State Teachers' Retirement System		Teachers' Retirement System, California		\$513,610
12.	Physician and Surgeon (Safety), Range Y		Hospitals, Department of State	Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr	\$504,363
13.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q		Hospitals, Department of State	Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton	\$499,860
14.	Dentist, Departments of Mental Health and Developmental Services, Range U		Developmental Services, Department of	Sonoma State Hospital	\$498,408
15.	Senior Psychiatrist (Supervisor), Range V		Hospitals, Department of State	Coalinga Secure Treatment Fac	\$493,925

16.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$493,120
17.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range U	Hospitals, Department of State	Coalinga Secure Treatment Fac	\$485,819
18.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$479,811
19.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$478,539
20.	Chief Operating Investment Officer, California Public Emplo Yees Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$477,500
21.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$472,754
22.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr	\$471,802
23.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$469,091
24.	Physician and Surgeon, Departments of Mental Health and Developmental Services, Range Y	Developmental Services, Department of	Frank D Lanterman Hospital	\$468,418
25.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr	\$468,222
26.	Dentist, Correctional Facility, Range U	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Mule Creek State Prison	\$467,408
27.	Senior Transportation Engineer, Caltrans, Range S	Transportation, Department of	District 8	\$465,747
28.	Medical Director, State Hospital/Developmental Center, Range V	Developmental Services, Department of	Frank D Lanterman Hospital	\$461,749
29.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Vacaville Psychiatric Facilit	\$457,011
30.	Chief Information Officer, State Compensation Insurance Fund	Compensation Insurance Fund, State		\$455,790
31.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range P	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA State Prison - Wasco	\$455,426

32.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$452,221
33.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Atascadero State Hospital	\$452,068
34.	Physician and Surgeon, Correctional Facility (Internal Medicine/Family Practice), Range R	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA State Prison - Corcoran	\$445,432
35.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Atascadero State Hospital	\$445,418
36.	Warden/Department of Corrections	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Csp - Los Angeles County	\$445,115
37.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr	\$444,467
38.	Executive Officer/Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$440,659
39.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA State Prison - Sacramento	\$433,422
40.	General Counsel, Public Employees Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$432,595
41.	Physician and Surgeon, Correctional Facility (Internal Medicine/Family Practice), Range R	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	High Desert State Prison	\$430,073
42.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range U	Hospitals, Department of State	Coalinga Secure Treatment Fac	\$429,855
43.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$429,579
44.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Vacaville Psychiatric Facilit	\$428,865
45.	Correctional Lieutenant	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Institution	\$423,657
46.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Valley State Prison	\$422,659
47.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton	\$417,324

48.	Senior Psychiatrist (Specialist), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Atascadero State Hospital	\$413,564
49.	Investment Director, California State Teachers' Retirement System	Teachers' Retirement System, California		\$412,793
50.	Dentist, Departments of Mental Health and Developmental Services, Range R	Developmental Services, Department of	Frank D Lanterman Hospital	\$412,722
51.	Chief Financial Officer, State Compensation Insurance Fund	Compensation Insurance Fund, State		\$410,605
52.	Investment Director, California State Teachers' Retirement System	Teachers' Retirement System, California		\$409,932
53.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton	\$407,787
54.	Managing Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$406,148
55.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$405,496
56.	Physician and Surgeon, Correctional Facility (Internal Medicine/Family Practice), Range R	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Csp - Los Angeles County	\$401,455
57.	Chief, California Highway Patrol	Highway Patrol, California		\$401,158
58.	Investment Director, California State Teachers' Retirement System	Teachers' Retirement System, California		\$397,907
59.	Chairman of the Icoc Board	Regenerative Medicine, California Institute for		\$396,661
60.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Atascadero State Hospital	\$396,437
61.	C.E.A., Range B	Forestry & Fire Protection, California Department of	Forestry	\$395,772
62.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$394,386
63.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Csp - Los Angeles County	\$393,427
64.	Chief Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Atascadero State Hospital	\$392,442

65.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$389,216
66.	Senior Psychiatrist (Supervisor), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Metropolitan State Hospital	\$387,626
67.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Atascadero State Hospital	\$385,752
68.	Physician and Surgeon, Departments of Mental Health and Developmental Services, Range Y	Developmental Services, Department of	Fairview State Hospital	\$385,317
69.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Atascadero State Hospital	\$384,820
70.	Receiver's Medical Executive (Safety)	California Correctional Health Care Services	Headquarters	\$383,441
71.	Executive Director, High Speed Rail Authority	High-Speed Rail Authority		\$382,346
72.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Csp - Los Angeles County	\$382,144
73.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range P	Hospitals, Department of State	Salinas Valley Psychiatric Pr	\$381,544
74.	Chief Operating Officer, State Compensation Insurance Fund	Compensation Insurance Fund, State		\$381,373
75.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range P	Hospitals, Department of State	Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton	\$381,061
76.	Physician and Surgeon, Correctional Facility, Range Q	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center	\$379,990
77.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton	\$379,580
78.	Executive Director, California Health Benefit Exchange	California Health Benefit Exchange		\$379,505
79.	Physician and Surgeon, Correctional Facility (Internal Medicine/Family Practice), Range R	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Ironwood State Prison	\$379,450
80.	Physician and Surgeon, Departments of Mental Health and Developmental Services, Range Y	Developmental Services, Department of	Fairview State Hospital	\$379,215

95.	Range Q Unit Chief	Forestry & Fire Protection, California Department of	Forestry	\$367,185
94.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety),	Hospitals, Department of State	Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton	\$367,832
93.	Investment Manager, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$367,903
92.	Physician and Surgeon, Correctional Facility (Internal Medicine/Family Practice), Range R	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA State Prison - Solano	\$368,627
91.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range P	Hospitals, Department of State	Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton	\$368,944
90.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range P	Hospitals, Department of State	Dept of St Hospitals-Stockton	\$369,844
89.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Patton State Hospital	\$370,089
88.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$372,153
87.	Captain (Adult Institution)	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	Mule Creek State Prison	\$372,343
86.	Statewide Dental Director, C.E.A., Inmate Dental Services Program, Division of Correctional He Alth Care Services, Range P	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CDCR/Administration	\$372,529
85.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Hospitals, Department of State	Vacaville Psychiatric Facilit	\$373,047
84.	Staff Psychiatrist (Safety), Range V	Developmental Services, Department of	Porterville State Hospital	\$373,820
83.	Receiver's Medical Executive (Safety)	California Correctional Health Care Services	Headquarters	\$374,547
82.	Staff Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range Q	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	R J Donovan Corr Facility	\$375,676
81.	Chief Psychiatrist, Correctional and Rehabilitative Services(Safety), Range P	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA State Prison - Sacramento	\$379,144

96.	Physician and Surgeon (Safety), Range Y	Hospitals, Department of State	Metropolitan State Hospital	\$366,430
97.	Physician and Surgeon, Correctional Facility (Internal Medicine/Family Practice), Range R	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA State Prison - Sacramento	\$365,126
98.	Investment Director, Public Employees' Retirement System	Public Employees Retirement System, California		\$364,918
99.	Chief Medical Officer, State Compensation Insurance Fund	Compensation Insurance Fund, State		\$363,934
100.	Senior Psychiatrist (Supervisor), Range V	Hospitals, Department of State	Metropolitan State Hospital	\$363,245